
MANDAR DIGHE
Vice President of Sales & Marketing

217-592-5493 | mdighe@knapheide.com
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NORTHWEST
Ron Bostard | 503-933-6095
rbostard@knapheide.com

SOUTHWEST
Michael Soich | 602-295-0658
msoich@knapheide.com

SOUTH CENTRAL
Bert Perozzi | 972-217-9584
bperozzi@knapheide.com

CENTRAL
Nathan Campbell | 217-653-6686
ncampbell@knapheide.com

NORTH CENTRAL
Greg Sunila | 262-349-6737
gsunila@knapheide.com

MIDEAST
John Jewell | 217-592-6661
jjewell@knapheide.com

SOUTHEAST
Pam Hill | 678-522-9861
phill@knapheide.com

NORTHEAST
Sean Rowe | 570-506-7526
srowe@knapheide.com
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